
2019 Church Conference Schedule

CHARGE DATE SPRC WORSHIP CC

Arden Monday, September 30, 2019 5:00 PM 5:30 PM

Berrien Springs / POKAGON Thursday, October 3, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Edwardsburg: Hope Thursday, October 3, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

LifeSpring Sunday, October 6, 2019 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM

Buchanan: Faith Monday, October 7, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Buchanan: First Monday, October 7, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

KZ: Northwest Tuesday, October 8, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Plainwell: First Tuesday, October 8, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

UNION CITY / Athens Wednesday, October 9, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Saugatuck Thursday, October 10, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Lacota Thursday, October 10, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Girard Sunday, October 13, 2019 12:30 PM 1:00 PM

Coldwater Sunday, October 13, 2019 2:30 PM 3:00 PM

Vicksburg Monday, October 14, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Bronson: First / COLON Monday, October 14, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Cassopolis Tuesday, October 15, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

TR: Ninth Street Tuesday, October 15, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

BC: BASELINE / Bellevue Wednesday, October 16, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

BC: Convis Union Wednesday, October 16, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Portage: Pathfinder Thursday, October 17, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

KZ: Milwood Thursday, October 17, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Ganges Sunday, October 20, 2019 9:15 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Glenn Sunday, October 20, 2019 12:30 PM 1:00 PM

FENNVILLE / Pearl Sunday, October 20, 2019 2:30 PM 3:00 PM

Riverside Monday, October 21, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Coloma Monday, October 21, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Augusta: Fellowship Tuesday, October 22, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Gull Lake Tuesday, October 22, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Allegan Wednesday, October 23, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Otsego Wednesday, October 23, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Constantine / WHITE PIGEON Thursday, October 24, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Battle Creek: Chapel Hill Sunday, October 27, 2019 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM

BC: Maple Sunday, October 27, 2019 1:30 PM 2:00 PM

BC: CHRIST / Washington Heights Sunday, October 27, 2019 3:30 PM 4:00 PM

Bangor: Simpson Thursday, October 31, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Portage Prairie Sunday, November 3, 2019 9:00 AM 9:45 AM 10:45 AM

GALIEN / Olive Branch Sunday, November 3, 2019 12:30 PM 1:00 PM

Water’s Edge Sunday, November 3, 2019 2:30 PM 3:00 PM

Galesburg Monday, November 4, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

CLIMAX / Scotts Monday, November 4, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Mendon Tuesday, November 5, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM
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Silver Creek Wednesday, November 6, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Sodus: Chapel Hill Wednesday, November 6, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

South Haven: First Thursday, November 7, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Martin / SHELBYVILLE Sunday, November 10, 2019 12:00 PM 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

Delton: Faith Sunday, November 10, 2019 2:00 PM 2:30 PM

Dowling: Country Chapel Sunday, November 10, 2019 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

Hopkins / SOUTH MONTEREY Monday, November 11, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

SCHOOLCRAFT / Pleasant Valley Tuesday, November 12, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Portage: Chapel Hill Tuesday, November 12, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Three Oaks Wednesday, November 13, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Lakeside Wednesday, November 13, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Bloomingdale Thursday, November 14, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Townline Thursday, November 14, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Sturgis: First Sunday, November 17, 2019 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM

Burr Oak Sunday, November 17, 2019 1:30 PM 2:00 PM

Nottawa Sunday, November 17, 2019 3:30 PM 4:00 PM

Bridgman: Faith Thursday, November 21, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

St. Joseph: First Thursday, November 21, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Centreville Sunday, November 24, 2019 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM

TR: First Sunday, November 24, 2019 1:30 PM 2:00 PM

TR: Center Park Sunday, November 24, 2019 3:30 PM 4:00 PM

Hinchman / SCOTTDALE Tuesday, November 26, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Stevensville Tuesday, November 26, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Casco Thursday, December 5, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Gobles Thursday, December 5, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Hartford Sunday, December 8, 2019 12:15 PM 11:00 AM 12:45 PM

LAWRENCE / Lawton: St. Paul's Sunday, December 8, 2019 2:00 PM 2:30 PM

KZ: Westwood Sunday, December 8, 2019 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

MARCELLUS / Wakelee Monday, December 9, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Dowagiac: First Monday, December 9, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

NILES: WESLEY / Morris Chapel / Grace Tuesday, December 10, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

BC: First Wednesday, December 11, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

BC: Newton Thursday, December 12, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Almena Sunday, December 15, 2019 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM

Kendall Sunday, December 15, 2019 1:30 PM 2:00 PM

Paw Paw Sunday, December 15, 2019 3:30 PM 4:00 PM

Parchment Monday, December 16, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

KZ: First Monday, December 16, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Oshtemo Tuesday, December 17, 2019 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

KZ: Sunnyside Tuesday, December 17, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM

Burnips / MONTEREY CENTER Wednesday, December 18, 2019 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
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